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f THE PRECOX STAT13MAX; SATURDAY. JrSK 29, 1818.- - , . . ' 3 '"

7S.50 Steelcllarrydo. . ....Bailer. Henry C. patrolman
- Roatl DUlrict So. 13Uco ri pji issioffERs wmi Seatlon. . Henry, da........Atnes, bolts,' axle grease, . Widieker. Albert, do.,. .... WAR SUMMARYetc .V..

2.G0
2.S01

17.50
1.25

63.75

iiairs. orrei.io.70
1.05

Jackson, Ben. Jr., do. . . . .--

Cone. A; t
Johnsons-Clarence- ,, do . i . . .
Rarasden. Geo., hauling rock
Eoff Elbert., shoveling .dirt.
Rarosden, C. J., patrolman. .

. Rtiad lllttrtct Xo; 23.
Watt Shlpp Powder Co., pow-

der . . ... . .........

'5.00
.1.25
20.00
12.50
31.00
1.-..-

00

5.00
1.25

99.25

Tharp. Geo..lL, do........Nye. Ancel, do. ...
Reynos. Frank R--. do
Todd. Earnle. brldre work . . (By The Associated PressJ -

. The. British troops in Flanders snd

Wllquet, Henry, grading with
tractor 176.00

McCormlck. Joseph, hauling
gravel 50.00

Iverson. O. O- - do 57.50
McRoss. Joseph, spreading ,

gravel, etc 31.25

Whlteman. Jqhn G patrol11.00

'"1 .00
Brown. 'Chas.. work on plow the French force further sooth 'apman

beam ..t . parently have.' anticipated tha proIUmuI Di4rkt Xo. SO. .

posed German drive toward the EngCoats. J. I., admlnlstiatrlx. .Brown. Oeo do ......;...
Lilly Hardware Co., powder. damag claim; ........ .Dlsall'd lish channel ports or Pari'., and

struck first. .

Following is the official
county commissioners court
for the June term, 1918
witLthe amount allowed, bills
continued, etc, according to
the records in the office of the
publication of the record of
claims before the Marion
county clerk.

ete '.fuse, . . . ChIlcote.--W- . P repairs on18,25

2.00
Lampman, Chas., work on . grader ... - 8.25 ..Although slight details of the ma

Brewer, John II., lumber. . . .
Road District Xo. 18

Adams & Company7j. D.. re-'-Ytr

for gTader '. .
ilm. Hardware. Co., machine
vans-- &Un' wrapinVetc

nTuddie' M"PnK etcsann. William, o.,.. "Miller. Ben t. do...Cronser. s. A..' do .'Stel. Claborn do; . . ... .
etc5"

fU-

-8'
he,p,nS rade

Howard. Osker shoveling Vte
Russ. Pet. dumping scrapers
Coomler. Kenneth, hauling

gravel . ,
Coomler, Orid, use of engine

grading.
Baugbnian, Winter, haulinggravel
McCarrell Vlni--t a

DlOW Doty. W. E.. gravel., neuvers thus far have been revealed.
Stayton Cement Stone. Works Jefferson Mill Co.. lumber..

Miller, F. M., gravel,......12.75tile
the allied troops caught tb raemy
uns ware at Important points astd
took terrain which would aavo ba

1.43

.50
28.33
50.00
10.00
5.00
5.00

69.37

30.00
7.50
2.50

48.33

135.00

30.00
31.66
33.00

Scott.' O. D.. on slip scraper Smith rontame. nans....
Weddle. Fred, naullag gravel

25.00
22.50

75.00
32.50
35.00

8.75
10.00

7.50
2.50
1.25

15.00
7.50

60.00

Robens. William, plowing..
Hurt, W. D.. allp scraptr... of considerable value as the starting

points of enemy attacka. . .
.

67.50
80.40
95.00
40.00
95.00

Schwendelk. Fred, shovelinggravel..........
Murphy, Hugh, do ........
Scollard, J. C, hauling gravel,

etc ; .
Wolfe, Wm., hauling gravel. .
Hunt. Thos., Sr do
Hagara. Peter, do
Wompole. Clarence, do
Wehrum, John, plowing ....
Brassel. Peter, do...
Brassel,!F., holding plow. . . .
Hirt, Dan. draging
Ackerman. R., hauling gravel
Scollird, Wm, partolman

Road District Xo. O
Anderson, Steel Furnace

etc.
Lincoln, J. A.,. do . .... Buchner Paul, hanllng gravel A comparatively large nirmber of

Wled. Frank, hauling graveLMollet. Ralph, do
Scott, Jabob, ' 'gruhing and prisoners and' machine gsna were

etc left by the Germans. ".ditchinx . yt ........... . West. Albert, hauling gravel The attack of the British was deCooler, Albert, do ........ 47."50
'45.00

3 6 5
47.50

Galbralta. Robert, do
Reeves h Bllyen. hauling lbr.

Montgobert the French .carried oct
their offensive and overwhelmed
strongly fortified positions of the en-

emy along the entire front.
More than 10C0 Germans, teVf Into

the hands of the attacking fortes.
Although the points of attack were

separated by aboot 100 mile. Ike.
raanetfvers semlscly had tea well
eoasklered by General Foch. tbe al-

lied commander la chief. as .tbr
mrr carried out syachroaoulr. -

The Berlin drfklal cotsmutlfsHon
issued Friday evealsg made tote tf .

the allied lhrasta ty declariag tl.it
the Certeaaa were tn!"y esgaxed la
attesnpts to rpal them.

There-- Is considerable fltbttir
the Austrian aad Ital'sas Is

taa saeaaUla region of U llxx
theater, bnt eomparatlve nlet ret-
ails alotg the Piave rir.

I nofntlal report are to the efft :

that tronUoas events t!a are l- -

pregr la Rasala. The Iit-'tr-r- !i I

govern meat la Moscow uW t
have be overthrowa by fortes
drr the leadership cf General KOrtU
loff aad Kiledlsc. Moow Is sa'1
to have faUea and Trilby itl la-
bile, the leader t Ike DolLii
roveramrct. are dcla4 to feae
nd arro lb galf of inalaad to-

ward tbe.Mosnnaa eoaJt-- AadWr
report U that Grand lek Nkh.is
has beea precjalw eBperor.

The rejort that focsaer i:ssj--ro-r

NlcheU ha ba to-d- e: r
ssaasmaated prslc, bt there L:i la
BO ofrvU! roarirmatloa of IX rx.

Ashby. Wme, noiaing scrap-- . livered about saldway betweea Hase-brio- ck

and Bethsne on. a front of

ROADS AXI) HIGHWAYS.
; Salem Bridge.

Brooks, J. J., bridge I-
nspector .1132.88
Coast Dridge Co.. & Robert

Wakefield payt on bridge. 4S9 0.63
IUJdreth & Co., inspecting

er and timbers
- . . ......

Jefferson. W. J., patrolman. - nearly three and a half miles. -

Hurt. Hue, do j

2.00
26.8S
11.10

.85

122.50
67.50

70.00
77.60
90.00

c'.eo
20.00
25.00
12.60
10.00

13.75

20.00
5.00

2.50
6XS0

2.50
. 35.25

Bryant. K. J-- fllllag holes etc5.00 Altogether the sttack was producHeater. W. A., dragginglioad DUtrirt Xo. 17.Pearee & Son. Lot T rr.n tive of aa averse gala ef groaed toNeal. W. W do ..... '
Feterson. John, do

Doty, W; E-- . hauling gravels
Relfet Grant, do.
Dotv. Melvln. do......... .

scraperstructural steel a depth of nearly amli. and Includ-
ed the taking of several smalt hamMatthes. W. B Heater. C E--. patrolman..

23.00
25.00
63.00

99.00
6.00

Sketon. William, shoveling of lets. It is probabla the Germans laWatt Ship Towder Co., powd

18.50
16.00
55.00

99.00
5.00
5.00

20.00

gravel a proposed orreasive la tats rtctoaer i ..........
Nj s.. A. P.. do
De Jardin, John, do
Ramp, Mike, do ....
Nusom. Robert do :

Weddle. Robert, hauling of had set their hearts oa the rapterBenedict. Mick.. wood
Ditter. Bell & Co.. handles. gravel .......--

322.41

2.23

3.20

12.00

0.00

99.00

of St..Omar and the railway II ae ran.

28.00
3.75

42.50
45.00
40.00
20.00
20.00

5.00
49.00

5.00

7.48

Boiler Wxrks, repairs on
rbek crusher

Diniick. L. E.. wootL.
Edgerton Bros., lumber ....
Klein Bros., men and engine

on grader
Grimm. Wm., on grader. ...
Peterson. S. A., do
Nelson, A. K., on slip. .....
Hansen. Chris, holding slips
Lichte. Joe., dumping slipe. .
Van Cleave. Joseph A., par-

tolman
Road District Xo. 10

Salem Sewer Pipe Co.. cement
pipe and frtlght

Ebner, J. shovels, spikes.

nails, fuse. etc. Chnte. A. 1. do....
Libby. Clarence, sbovellag Blag Ueare to Calais aad Deaklrk.

The stroke t the French troops
Bachelor, Fred, do...Larn. I. A., do.
Gouley, Romeo, patrolman..

10.5010.00 gravel47.3412.50
Hendricks. August, wood... .
Kelly, Roy.O.. lumber
Zimmerman. Nick, wood ....
Zuber. John, hauling rock.

Doad DiMtrbt Vn 1 B :6.25 Curl, J. T.. hsnlinr gravel..
Lent. Fred, shoveling gravel

53.75
Donohne. Dan. patrolmaa...17:oo

Jones. W. AI. drarrlng
Road IHHtrirt Xo. 19.rearce & Son, Lot L., for bar

ete

was over a still greater frost four
aad a haU mile aad they r ni-
trated eaemy positions at aome polats
a mile sad a ooartcr. The evUIet
latntioa wae farther to block the
gateway to Paris throat the

recloa.
From Ambleasy to' the cart of

Road nUtrlrft Xo. SI.10.00
10.00 12.02

juazeu, w.. inspecting ce-
ment, etc.

Oregon Statesman, ad. bids
for lighting bridge. .. . ..

Portland Ry. L. , Sc P. Co..
bridge lights ..........

Salem Commercial cClub, for
watchman. E. Irwin.....

Salem Construction Co., for
graTel ................

Road District Xo. 1.
Eperson, F. V., repair fresno,

etc. ................. .
Morgan. Terry, shoveling...
Crann, "Fred, do. ...... . . .
Blascbke. Paul M.. do. ... .
Lorenze, Albert D., grading

: and scraping . ... ......
Zimmerman, A. J., patrolamn

Road District Xo. 2.
Hodson-Feenaugh- ty Co., for

grader and freight......
Hoemden. G. B., fencing,

wire; etc. .....

Fast. Joha. lnniWrRousher. Frank; plowing. . . .
Benedict. Mick, scraping. . i .
Wolf. A-l- fresno .'

83.00 snare
Salem Construction Co.. rock FenaelL Alwrt. hanusg oi12.09

. 8.13 116.00gravel, . ete. ............Spencer Hardware Co., brush5.73
C.eorre. Walter, do34.72

1.30
2.50

' 2.50
5.00

23.75
45.35

7.50
7.50

Wagner. Phllp, gmbiag. ete.
Peterson. Conrad, do
Smith. Al.. holding plow, etc
Zimmerman, George. wtcb '

Hammett. C A-- do ...... .
112.00
131.00

20.00
12.00

Hm&tei ThocxcrJ DcUcr
Ccpild Increase is Icif

Ualey. Chaa., fllllag holes. .
Rabins. Max. hanllag gravel

noosr. scjrtne. etc...
Watt Shlpp Powder Co. pow-

der, fuse, etc. .....
Hall. Ben. hauling lbr.. etc.
Burdett. Jno.. loading slips.
Peannlne. W. O. slipping and

; 4.50ing gatey ..... -37.81
Russell. C. W' shoveling orOrren. Herman, watching 12.00

etc
Schmaltz Ml Sons. N.. lumber

Road District Xo. to.
Duda. Frank, grading and

bridge work ... ... .....
Schmidt. Charley, bridge

work
Schmidt. Joseph, grading...
Sprauer. Joseph, do
Schaecher. . William. . do. .
Blennard. Anton, do
Bucholts, Marton. do

gravel, etc .gate '. fc. ...... .1.56 ..3.00
1.00Hurt. Clifford, do. . : 37.50

33.00grading ....... Shlpoerd. OrvlL' do
Smith. Lee. do .'.- -. ...88

10.00 Tate. Ed., helping grade.. ...Claggett. Clyde, slipping and Slegmund.Xawrence, hauling10.00

6.50
5

6.20

39.55
112.50

22.50

30.00

27.50

67.50

40.00

27.50
45.00

62.50

35.00

3S2-.5- 1

Cont'd

8.37

S.Oi

4.00
2.60

9.00nauung lumber, etc
Newton, Thos.. shoveling of

Stephens, Weat, anoveung vi
gravel ....,.,....

Russell. S. IL. patrolman. .

rock 137.805.00
,5.00 Van Handel.' Martin groblnggravel etc y.is Road Dlrvt sn. a.Claggett. Thos.. plawlng andPreedlck, Henry, do 5.00
5.00 Watt Shlpp Powder Co.pow--

FIREWORKS ARE

IN DISREPUTE
-

GoTernof Issues Proclamation
Aslunr Oregon4 Peacp

Officers lo Act, r

. Calllnc opoa the peace off Irers of
Oregon to apprehend as far as pos-

sible, all'vlelators or thelaw ta con-ir-aa

Xfnr jo snmoj qi qija sopMa
ebrations. a proclamation was . yes-
terday. Issued from the office of Gov-
ernor Withycombe designed to ctrrb

Hammer. William, do .....
Berning. Rudolph J., patrol

Kelley. Ror. bridge work..
Kelley, Dee. do
Fox. "Al. digging rock ....
Hafner, Al, shoveling rock..
Schmltt, Jaek. drilling, pick

der, etc
Klasey. Lowe, ansrp arut

23.58
16.00
40'. 00
33.75

man

nauung gravel
Carthew. Mac. shoveling and

spreading gravel ...... ..
Mason. J. IL. hanllng gravel
Darling. O. B,, hauling gravel

Ebner. J. W.. nails, spikes.
24.40

3.55 ing rock, etcetc

3.13
3.75
2.50

42.00

34.00
20.00

37.50

Hafner. Peter, m piv. . . .
Bnrson. Otto L.. in pit.......
Mlnden, Antone. do.V
OdenthaU. Will, do. ....

' Reflations sh .iag ants:rvi
of.eaKUl dock "rem .SI0OJC3 If
340000 weTe.fllM at the c!te
State Corporation Cotatifu'rv r
Vhnldermaa yvterday "by t,bf Krr
Glfford company of rprtlaaa. Tb
Portland Ratter MIV firm ha in-

creased lU stock ' from 40, 040 "la
3100,000. resolutions havlag, ba
filed here yesterday. ."

Because the fiscal year ct the cor-
poration department Is ralsg 'to
a close and license fees for the it
fiscal year are due July r. many cor-
porations, la the state that hare
elected to dissolve .are filing reso-lutlon- s

of dissolution prior to that
date so that payment of feea for next
year will not be necessary.' The fol-

lowing Portland firms fHd no- -'

tlces of dlxsoloUon . yesterday:

Grescher. Ben. hauling water. 28.75
23.75Leslie. John A., blacksmlth etc . . .

Haferty. D. rock, etc ....... .lng shoveling, slash- -75 5.00Grier. John, hauling rock, etc EUel, John. do. ..... ,Ing. ette,Lentz. Anton, wood ........ 54.00Larsen, And., drilling, gru ty Williams, Sam, ronerNewton, William, shovelingSalem Const, Co.. pine and 42.25ing. . etcfrt. 7.50

20.00
75.00
67.50
87.50

3.00

1.25
67.72
31.25

6.25
54.75

2.20

24.80
23.75

3.75
66.00

Cremer, Chris, hauling rocg.
Mlnden. 'Teodore, in pit..'.- -Susbaur. Adam, tending grad

5.00

31.96
10.00

3.75
3.75

3.75
2.00

jrravel . . .
Darling. Will, slipping and
scraping ........ i ...... ..

Schaffers. William, wood ... 37-5-0er." etc. ....... ..........
- 12.50 8.00Hlghberger; J. b..- - oraggins.

Loelle G. H., do.V- -Van Handel, Laurence,, haulBauer, Joseph, tiling mm..,.
Rothenfluch. Anton, do ... . the use ef fireworks andpre crackClaggett. Archie, patrolman. 184.50 2.2322.25ing water, ete.Road District Xo. 20. 9.37Duda. Frank, tiling, grading. Grier, Peter, shoveling rock ers in independenca day .celebra-

tion..' The proclamation follows:

" 5.00
8.00Salem Sewer Pipe Co.. ce 4.00etc. .

Wourms, Frea, flragpnj. ...
Rambox. L. F., In pit .
Porter, H. W.,? dragging....
Green, Peterla 'Pit,!..--
Zuble. Carl, do. . . C . .

ment pipe Basel. Ben. hauling rock. . . .
Hafner, John, hauling rock, wBucholtz, Martin, grading . . 12.50

5.00
26.00
26.00Anderson, Harley, shoveling

6.75

2.50

Beebe-Bowl- es company. .Klarerr
ft Mars. Par-Ma-x 'Auto .LpaJ- -

'
-- In ricw of the unusual fire, bar-- !

krd which now-exis- t due to the proSoppie, Herman, dodirt

41.26
5.63
1.88
2.19

68.44

78.38

Ing Equipment company, NorthEtxel. Ed-- neiper or8.00
16.00

Schaecher. William, do ....
Willick, George, do
Griesenauer, Jory, do ....
Schmidt, Charley, grading

"7.50 Orben. Roy, do
Welter, George, do longed drought and' because of theNewblll. Con., do. . . . "

Hoffman, Carl, do '. ing ....;:"';4.3 Van Handel. Amton. drilling. mperative' necessity, of conservingHotUnger. ,Fredncn,
west' Bridge .. Warks.. Crown
company .and Beaver Manufactories
company.' ..' ' "32.with 5ngine etc rock ..... ...... war materials, 1 most earnestly ap

Hoffman Thesdor,-do- . . . . ,
Aufterheld. Fred, do. .
Bowden. Ren. hauling dirt.. .

4.38
6.88
9.00

Berning, Clements, gridge Zimmerman, Arnd.. spreading
work, etc . r. ......... . rock

. 2.50

6.00
8.00
8.00

, .?

4.00
6.00

31.35

Staiger. Chasv snarp anus..
Downing. H. C. drilling . . .
Toepher. Ben, helper for drill

peal to the people of Oregon to re-
frain as far as possible from the use

t 4.75
59.25 Williams, W. H.. do...Berning, R. J., patrolman . Schroder, Frank, cutting of

4.50

375Road District Xo. 11. pf firecrackers and other forms 6f
Zimmerman. Nick, hauling

rock . . . I . W:-- :

HlghDerger, Leo.' hauling Basil. Frank. Jr., snoTeiiachannelAmundson. Jay, reparlng Ireworks On the Fourth of July thfs

2.50
21.25

2.50

9.59
5.00

50.00
3.75

13.75
55.00

rock ..Schroder. P.W.. use of wagon 1.0010.00road, etc rock
WESTERN COE--

HAY GO EAST

12.50

19.00

10.00
10.00
14.50

5.00
5.00

. 2.60

Kapllnger. W. F., patrolman , 16-5- 0
Basil. Bei. do ............
Lambert, L. S., patrolman. . .Heinse, Chas.. do ...... . . .

Heinze, Loyd, do ......... Staiger, Frank, dov
Zuber. Paul, ahovelng, etc . .

year, and admonish all to exercise
Extreme caution and to bear In mind
the severe penalty of the law. for'negligence in,this connection. ..

2.50
12.50
11.25

2.25

Heinze. Ylnnie. do ........ (To be continued)
Johnson, Chas., blacksmith- -' "At a time of heart darkness when

Rosslter. Chas.. hauling rock
Breitenstein. Joe, do...... ..
MIden. Anton, shoveling rock
Odenthal. William, do. ... .ing ,.i

4.00

41.40

15.00

. PORTLAND. Or.. June 38. FjiiL
eoal particularTy, that now looks toShepard, O. J., repairing road 5.00

10.00
30.00

5.00
2.50

18.75 Heighber. Nick, do . ..... .etc .......... ...A.v.i

Road District Xo. 20J.
Fanner Hdw. Co.. Ray L,

cylinder oil
Salem Construction Co., rock .

and gravel ............
Bishop & Son, J. A., sharpen

scarifier ...-...,...- ...

Farmer Rdw. Co., Ray Lb,
axle grease, oil, etc. . .-- . . .

Salem Const. Co.. gravel . ...
Wise. Louie, wood .'
Zander. W. M.. wood. ........

AMERICAN LEAGUE I125.00Van Handel. J. B.. patrolmanSteelhammer, A. G., steel for

Beck & Son. lbr., tile and re-- ,

palr'Vork . V. ..........
Christian, Charley, holding

slip
Dunn. J. T., scraping, etc...
Crimps; George, do . . . . . . .
Lank ins. E. J., plowing, etc.
Malone, Harve. bridge car-

penter
Mlshler. Adam, hauling of

gTavel .......
Moomaw, J. C. lumber.
Ott. Ren, plowing, etc ......
Ott. Jake, grubbing. .......
Ott, Jake, holding plow, etc.
Scholl. H.F., repairing fres--.

no. etc.
Scholl & Son, J., powder,

, fuse, nails, etc. ........
Troudt, W. M.. holding slip.

"Will, Lester, grubbing roots. -

Troudt, C. D., patrolman...
Road District Xo. 3.

Arquette. Frank, holding of
fresnos i .... .

Arquette. WiUard. scraping
Benson, Ole. shotellng gravel
Donald Brick & THe Factory,

drain tile
Hagon, A. J-- . shoveling dirt.
Hunt, T. J. Jr., plowing. ...
Kuehner, R. C--. scralpng, etc
Kuen sting. Albert, do. . ;

Kuensting. F. Q.. grading etc
Mason, Anton, shoveling dirt.

etci hauling iavel.
Sopney. J. B.. holding fretno
Moore, J. C. blacksmlthing.

.etc. .....- -

Olson. Lars, hauling dirt, etc
parrish. Gordon KW1?;;
Phillips. R. W.,

Fresnos ...... V, 1
Smith. Albert. spreading

Sowa, Paul, plow steel, etc
S.. hauling gray el. .Toyn.T.

Whitney, A. C scraping, . . .
Whitney, O. B.. iQ
Xuenstlng. Cbaa patrolman

Road District Xo. 4
Chase A Linton, gravel . - .
SpauldlnR Logging Co.. The

lumber ....Chas.
John, . . .Davidson, KradJng workpavMwn, Ralph, bridge

Plclelt. Ed., bridge work and
v grading ,.....
SykesV Russell, bridge work.

William, do . . . .Smith, y .
Davidson. W. F..

Road District Xo. 5.
Driver. J. W., TepaIfS-Spauldi- n

IgSing, The
Chas. JC lnmber and nails

Davidson. John. Pi?"' : '
Davidson. Ralph, hauling dirt.

plowing, etc. ;rrRoad District Xo. 6
D Rette. Don B.. Pawing... .Marthaler. John, fbing
Ballwebber. Duke, on fresno .

Du Rette. F. Ralph, do ....
Du Rette. F. R--. patrolman.

Road District Xo. 1
rniirri Pierce, .lumber. ...

- Road District Xo. 25.1 6.50drag

so many heavy sacrifices, are being
made for liberty and Justice it

should hardly be necessary to re-
commend ' a safe, sane and serious
anniversary- - observance of the Dec-
laration of Independence.. .This Is
not quite the hour for noise and
bluster as the mayors of Oregon cit-
ies -- and - towns have severally pro

1145 - 5.50Von Behren, H. Ci partolmanWhltlock. Ray. plowing grad
At Chicago (First Tme)28.75 ing, etc. .

4.10
2.25

33.25
5.00

17.50
33.25 Score? ; , t . Ai--

Oregon and Wathfturtos for market
will undoubtedly be diverted east In
effort to overcome to a degree the
estimated national 85,000.000 ton
deficiency. - ; ' '

This is the opinion "of Fuel Art-- v

talnlstrator Holmes of Oretron based
on Information 'from Washington
and his. knowledge ct local

"

Hi E.
10 ?
iv n

Hartman. C. D.. partolman. . Cf Yynf...- - ..........
Road District Xo. 12 1

Shepherd. Floyd, engineer on fSKrott'and'Nunamaker; Clcotte

5.00

2.2.50

2.50
14.33

3.52
5T.50
67.50
52.50

66.00roller ........ ... claimed. in a response recently is-

sued by the state fire marshal.Shepherd, Elvin, digging out and Schalk.
At Chicago (Second game) ,-

155.50
117.00

"78.00

'77.75

Scharf, Fred, grading
Bird well. W..S., roller man.
Fandrlch, August, running

scarifier
Davis, W. M., loading fresnos

etc
Sheldon, Hal. grading. .....

"With all structures, woods androck Score: 1i V ,52.50
26.25
50.00

fields extremely sensitive to conflaShepherd, Geen, do
60.00
27.00

50.00

3.75
37.50
62.50

gration there is Jnst now an emerSemolke. . Paul, dumping St. Louis ; ;
Chicago ..... . . , ... .... tJ6.00 35.00 gent need for conservation and carescrapers, etc Davenport, Leirieia ana oeverciu.40.6050.25 Gersch, A. A., diging out which no patriotic person can overVan Cleave. L. M- - acting as

patrolman . .' ' 233 Bens and Schalk.5037.50rock . . .'. . . . . .'. . . . . . . look. . ;.

Road District Xo. St. .Dunagan, Shirley, holding "Thvefore. I do hereby call uponAt Cleveland , , .
25.00

9.12
Spaudlng Logging Co., The.plow . . ....... the sherirfs'Of Oregon to instruct allScore: H. E.

7 17.38

45.00
63.12
45.00

7.50
1.25

Chas. K.. lumber. . . .

Road District Xo. 27
Salem Sewer Pipe Co., cement

pipe
Taylor, Paul H.. plow
Ramsyeer, C. on fresno ....
Silvers,' David, do
Silvers, Arthur, on slip....
Silvers, Ralph, do
Chandler, W. S.. do .
Fellers, Wilfred, do. ...... .
Taylor. D. B.. holding plow.
Pearson, H. J. working on

fill, etc ..........
Poole, W. IL. grahing. etc. .
Pearson, D. S., on pplw
Aoer. J. F., do
Braneroft. Dr., do.
Taylor, Paul H., hauling
' rock
Ramseyer, C. do i ..... r .. .
Silvers. --Davldv do--' . .
Silvers. Arthur, shoveling in

pit ...
Fellers, Wilfred, hauling rock
Taylor, D. TJ.. spreading rock
Pearson. H. J., hauling rock
Pearson, D. S., do
Scheeunecker. D., helper up

hill

Wilson, Frank, digging out peace officers In 'their respective
R.

..-- 1.. 3
and

King. Harleigb G., team onrock Detroit
Cleveland ...... - . . - 5 0

The 'recent Tisjt of national futl
administration officials to .the Pa-
cific northwest presages the enforce-
ment of a "fuel ration order. This
Is Indicated by the fact that Holmes
alreadr.Is making, a Survey of th
ntate to" ascertain the needs"of 'the'
Various districts. 'In this 'rerard
Holmes states Ihat'be plans to 'sTlow
householders to .order fuel o both
wood and coal, in unlimited ,cwa

Just so long as posalbto . When
peeeasity demaads. however. hewUl
curtail supplies, holding that .na-
tional needs are superior to those d

sals or of industry not es-
sential to winning the war. , . '

counties to watch zealously for vio-
lations of the law In connection aitbgrader 5.00Telfer, Ray, scraping. ..... Yelle;Kaflio, CunnrnghamMerchand. Roy, do. 5.00

10.00
6.00

28.50
21.00

8.50

Fourth of July celebrations not onlyLewis. Clyde, do ...
Landwlng. Herman, do ..... Coumbe and Thomas.Johnston. C Fv on drag,' etc 2.50 17.87

22.00

45.00
t

27.50
60.00
70.00
85.00
47.50
50.00

15.00
25.0
32.50

in the cities and towns but also inClark. J. D patrolman.... 9.75John, scrapping.Hettwer, . . . the rural communities and especiallyAt PhiladelphiaRoad District Xo. 22. R. IL EWell man, Wm., do ........
WeRmTan. Otto, digging out at picnic places and in the countryScore: .Hostetler. John, shoveling of where momentary ; carelessness withdirt 17. New Yoric

Philadelphia
.10 11 0

.2 9 4
Gregg nd a single firecracker might destroy

16.50

- 7.50
23.37

.10.00
17.87
. 5.50

rocn ..................
Semolke John, do
PIas, Vernon, do

24.00

.85

13.98
5.00

Hersch. Adam, teamster. .. . .25.00
Cbamberlin. C. L.. shoveling 3.75 Finneran and Hannan; a forrM or gralnTlell.

McAvoy. .32.60 Leichty, Albert, haulding of .Plas, G hernart, do ........
5.00 dirt. etc. ....4......... 21.2Sernlott. John. do. ....... .

At "Washingto- n-Ramsyer. Albert, loading ofPiatt, Henry, cutting logs out R. II. E.Score:15.00 rock, etc " 15.00of road ................ ...121Boston ........2.50
52.50
50.00 ... 3- - 5 1Hersch. Fred, hauling rock. 42.50

Jackson. Ben. spreading rock 20.00 Washington .......2.25

20.00

10.00

.16.50

Plas, John, scrapping .......
Lewis, L. IL, do..........Splonskl, Paul, do ....... Harper andBader and Agnew;

Smith, Harry, shoveling in
Pit

Neuenschwander, Ernest,
hauling rock v

1.25
12.00

10.00
132.00 Plcinkh.Hogg, W. T-- , partolman ....

12.00 Road District Xo. 13 IIOIV 1111ISESSteelhammer, A. G., road drag 5.00
80.00

6.00

4.14
blades ,

NATIONAL LEAGUE !Dreggeller. William A., scrap
17.50ing and grading 600 GHIGKEUSNathman. B. A., spikes and

.(! ... ...... 2.50Johnson, Kels C, grading...5.70
67.50

2.50Johnson, Hans, do At New York ,

20.00
39.87
35.75

X 4 S'ls'ilit'Ki.r.-b'.--- - c..i,ta!i-- i X r I 1

::
" ppLP-i- - viiiiii-.;--

21.75 Score; . JI.English, w. O., patrolman . ; After Belnz Relieved of Or.12.00 Phlladelnhla 1Road District 5o. 14 3&.50
5.50 New York . . . . . . . .-

- 7 vSalem Eewer Pipe Co., cement
Horr-Jacob- and Burns: .Dera- -165.59pipe ....i

Clous ton, Wm., shoveling in
Pit

Taylor, C. II.; patrolman..
Roail District Xo. 2.Carpenter Lewis, hauling of

dirt
Gibson R. D., do. ....... . .
Mlxe. Sterling, do .

Cunntngham. B.. plowing...
Zosel. Wm., hauling tile, ete
McDonough, Charley, holding

plow, ete
Sanders. George W., grub-

bing stumps, etc .'
Sawyer, Ben, dumping scrap-

ers
Abrams. William, grubbing
. stumps
Westenhouse. W. W patrol-

man
Road IMfttrtct Xo. 2!i.

62.50
i- Road District Xo. 13 aree and Raridcn.

game Trouble by Lydia E.
Pinkham't Vesetablo

CompouzuL

. Oremn. I1L "I took Lvrikr Phv.

16.25 Salem Sewer Pipe Co., cement
2.50 17.50pipe ... ...........

31.25

17.50

18.75

At Cincinnati . .
Chicago-Cincinna- ti game postpon12.98Ames, S., powder, fuse, etc

80.1 ed; wet grounds.
barn's vecetabla Compound for an or--4.80

8.64 Xaxuc trourjie which

Moullett. Albert, on grader
K. U O., etc.

Drown. W. B.. on grader ..
CuUforth, F. H-- . on gTader

; and bridge work .....
Schafer. Alfred, on K. I

etc .
Kohn! Matt, bridge work. . .
Cutsforth, John H., partol- -

man . '

LV
'Road District ao. 8

George, gradingEder.
Const. Co.. gravel ... .

low Paul, blacksmlthlng.
tc ."Spauldlng Logng Co The

Chas. K.. lumber ...... v
Whitman. C. F
Henkes. John, graveling and

repair work
Alcher, Henry, do ... . .
Alcher, Frank, do

At Boston 'i i 2.506.00
496.00 R. 31. E.Score: " ';'

52.50

Hicks. Mrs. E. M, ax, shovel,
nails, etc

Silverton Lumber Co.. lumber
Dick. William, unloading

rock, etc ..............
Harberly, Will, hauling rock

and gravel .............
Kaufman., Ben, shoveling

gravel, rock

24.00 178 10
Pittsburg .............
St. Louis5.00 f r ... ' 111

Schmidt.Harmon. Sanders and60.00 7.00315 Shaw; Meadows and Conxales. VACATION DAYS in ALASKA .'45.006.00
Davenport. S. C... gravel. .. .
Harper. J. F., hauling gravel
Neyman. R. H.. spreading of

gravel, etc
Hlngwald, ' George hauling

7

puiled me down un-
til I could not put my
foot to the floor ana
could scarcely do my
work, and as I live
on a small farm and
raise six hundred
chickens every year
it made it very bard
forme.
"I saw the Com-

pound advertised in
our paper, and tried
it. It baa restored

28.75Brunner, - Johnnie, on plow
- and slip

Brunner. Alves, hauling rock
and gravel

41.25

102.50

105.00

50.00

J P. C L LEAGUE
17.50

116.25
56.02

108.00

PCI.....

18.00
18.00
13.50
13.50
52.50

4V.25

'
. VIA.. ' '

CANADIAN PACmO PMNCESS' STZXIDIILS
Sailings

.'PRINCESS ALirE" TRINCESS S0PniAM"
Juso 15 "TJ Jane 8 22
Jnly 13 27 ' Julj 6 20- -

Arabia 24 Anff.
Kept, 721 Sept. 14

10 DATS IN WOND INLAND .

64.78 At Seattle111.50 Score K. If.75.00
75.00115.50 Aberdeen ....' 6 10

Seattle 8 155.00
8.75 Shader and Devlin: Young and

Whit. John, graveling and re-

pair work
Kahut. Pete, do

, Dauman. Steve, do ........
' Brack, Joe, do

Kahut. Frank, do ......
Hal, Henry, do
Hanaska, Joe, do .........

' Hawly, D. H.. do ........
Miller, Berned, do
Durant, L. W.. partolman.. .

Road District No. M

10.00

41.25 .Richie. - -

81.00
148.00

42.50
9.37

27.50
55,00

t
At Portland .

gravel
Bowman J. IL. do...
Pettyjohn. W, C. do. ..... .
Foster, C C do
Jones, J. N.. patrolman. ....

Roa4 District Xo. 20.
Turnidge, W. J., graveling..
Turnldge. J. D.. do.- -

Turnidge. D.-E- ., do
Turnldte. John, special pa-

trolman ........
Baker, Wm.. gravel.'.
Hibbs ft Co.. J. D-- . babbitt..
Mrers. Fread. nails.,
Steele. 'Harry, gravel
HampUon. .Htgh, repair work
- and graveling ".

Whlteman. Claude Q.. dov
Todd, Royc do . . , '. I
Sheaman, Bllley, do. .

Wldleker.WIll, do. ....... -

Egan, Oral, shoveling rock
and gravel ............

Gehring, Julius, hauling rock
and gravel

Schurter, Will, do ...... .
KoenzL . Harvey, shoveling

rock ..................
Kuenzi. George, hauling grav--'

el, etc .................
Logan. Martin, shoveling rock
... and gravel ............
Knight, Fred, hauling rock

and gravel
Kuenzi, Roland, shoveling

. gravel ........ ........
Knutson. Allx, hauling rock
Von Flu, Walter, -- shoveling

rock
Goodback. John, hauling

Score: - u. li.
53.50

6.40
2.70
1.00

Vaneouccr 0 8
76.25

my health so I can do all my work and
I am so grateful that I am recommend-
ing it to my friend." Mrs. D. IL
ALTEK3. R. K. , Oregon. I1L .

Onlywonen who have suffet jd the tor
tares of such troubles and haw dragged
alone from day to day can realize the
relief which this famous root and herb
remedy, Lydia EL Pinkham's Vegetable
Compound, brought to Mrs. Altera. '

, Women everywhere in Mrs. Alters'
condition should profit by her recom-
mendation, and if there are any cotn- -
Iriieations write Lydia E.. Pinkham's

Ox, Lynn, Mass., for advice.
The result of their 40 years cxperienca
la at yocx service.

f CkSSCIMlPortUnd 3' 8

32.50

37.50

5.00

EcV.tIo to Ekx-s- nj zi ILcXzm .

'For eomplcl information applj lo
B. E. CIIACTl. City Ticket Agent

Ca najiaa Pacific II jr. Co.
&3 Third St. . Portlxad, Ortca

Bruna. GroCe and Fisher: Mitchell4.65
aad Lee.40.50 ' ' '' '- -.5.001 45.00

87.50

Salem Sewer Pipe Co.. cement
Pipe and freight .

Foumal, Chas.. running grad- -
er . . . . . r. ... ......

Proctor, F.F., running gtad- -
21.8 I.8.75 Yon Srss!? VcrTY Let ite2.50

B77.60 I m .r. 1 V1 f - XT5.9er etc. .......... 67.50 LX2TI2Sa A" WCT2 IQTrock 2.50144.00Salem onst. Co., gravel....


